iving

outdoor 1

domi

12'x 20' Metal Patio Gazebo

ASSEMBLY MANUAL

X
P
<Y
>

e

P

o
X
AKX

030300
02020%4

CHXHKRA
SRS

P
%

o

9%

Ve
<P
P

3
3
<5

<
<P

X
%
100

o
O

s
e
X2

Q
<

O

%
<

R

: LGMF1595B

MODEL#

| at

1a emai

Damaged? Contact us v
@dom

?

.

.

18sing part

M

tdoorliving.com
www.domioutdoorliving.com

10U

SE€rvice

© Copyright 2022-2024 domi LLC. | All Rights Reserved.




Pre-assembly

2 .You will need one or more
stepladders.

1.Two or more people are required
for assembly.

recommended. 4.You may need a safety hat.

§ ‘ﬁ 3. Wearing protective gloves is

\

5.Please use a Phillips screw driver. 6.For ease of construction, you
may need a drill.

~J Z ' 7.You may need a safety goggle. 8.Do not fully tighten screws prior
INS to complete assembly.

Warning & Attention

-Try to assemble this product on the flat ground, otherwise it is difficult to
carry out;

-It would be much easier to assemble the product with three or more
people;

-After assembly, please check whether all screws are tightened, to prevent
parts from falling apart.

A Use bolts to secure the frame to the ground to against the strong wind.



«««(«««(((I(@ x20

If the deck is hard wood and the

depth of it is over 3 inch, you can use
3 5/16 in. x4 in. Structural Wood
Screw to mount the gazebo.

4 N
®
\, J
\_
1/4 inch 4 inches

i —l

L J i . If the ground is concreted and the depth
of it is over 3 inch, you can use 1/4 inch
R aRaRaRaRaRan RPN DU expansion bolts to mount the gazebo

Or you can make a concrete footing
for gazebo, 15x15x15 inches is
recommended.use expansion bolts to mount
the gazebo like @shows.

IMPORTANT:
Anchor is not
recommended




@ 4x Pole

Pole

@ 2x Beam

Beam

@ 2X Beam

Beam

2x Beam

Corner Roof Bar

@ 4x Corner Roof Bar Connector

Roof Bar

@ 4x Solidfying Bar

Solidfying Bar

@ 4x Solidfying Bar

Finishing Bar

@ 2x Finishing Bar

Finishing Bar




@ 4x Finishing Bar @ 2x Finishing Bar
S £ )

@ 2x Fnishing @ 2x Fnishing @ 4x  Finishing Bar

® 2x Finishing Bar @ 2x Finishing Bar

@ ;x Finishing Bar | @ 2x Finishing Bar

2x Finishing Bar @ 2x Finishing Bar
=

@ 2x Roof Panel @ 2x Roof Panel :

="

@ 2x Roof Panel 2x Roof Panel
=

@ 2x Roof Panel @ 2x Roof Panel




@ 2x Roof Panel

ﬁoof Panel’

M5 2x Roof Panel

Roof Panel

—

=

M?7) 2x Roof Panel 2x Roof Panel
=N

(N1 2x Roof Panel N2) 2x Root Panel

(N3) 8x Roof Panel 2x Roof Panel
= =

IN5) 2x Roof Panel 2x Roof Panel

2x Roof Panel 2x Roof Panel

2x Roof Panel : 2x Roof Panel




. 2x Roof Panel

. 2x Roof Panel

Tl
=
=
CCCCCEErrreeereeret

R RRRZ
R
RS

RXXILRRS
XXX
RS
N
FFEEE]
FHEH
juana

%
&
2

Rte%¢)

Track

2X

ui
=,
=,
CCCCCECEEEErEEEE b

@ 2x Net Frame

| . 2X ”Roof Panel

T

T

2
i
H
H
H

T

oof Panel

‘ 2x Roof Panel
Roof Panel

‘ZXR
‘2x

7

‘ 2X Net Frame ’ 2X Net Frame . 4x Net Frame

1

A

o
m
u;
t

‘ 2X Roof Panel




4 Corner
X' Solidifying Bar

/

4 Corner
X Solidifying Bar

@

/f

J

@ZX

Inside
Roof Cover

Inside
Roof Cover

1x

2 Inside Roof
XCover Connector

~

Solidifying
Bar

I

X

Outside
Roof Cover

<2

Outside Roof
2XCover Connector

@ 1x Solic;;yring 5x  J-Hook @ 6Xx Bracket
<% @

@1 52X Hook

Y
(X2) 14x

Finishing
End

Finishing Mosquito Mosquito
@ 12x End @ 4x  Curtains @ 4X  Netting @ 2X  Netting
= - TS ez !

@ 2X Curtains

@ 4 X Pplastic Bracket

@ 4 X Plastic Bracket

=

@ 2X Plastic Bracket

ps
ST6.3x15

(2)36x




Om)
M6 M6x10
(5)192x (7) 62x
6) mm S 6) §)——mm
M6x16 M6x25 M6x28 M6x45

(8)302x

@8x

(10)100x

@4x

) m—)))




) mm
M6x16

(8) 28x

POST ASSEMBLY:

(1) Attach 2 Part #B1 to Part #A
with 4 Bolts #8.

(2) Attach Part #B to Part #A

with 3 Bolts #8.

(3) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the other 3 Part #A.




(1) Attach 2 Part #B1 to Part #A1
with 4 Bolts #8.

P
M6x16

(8) 16x

(2) Attach Part #B3 to Part #A1
with 4 Bolts #8.

(3) Repeat the above procedures to assemble another Part #A1.




P
M6x16

(8)20x

10

BEAM ASSEMBLY:

and secure with 3 Bolts #8. Part #C2 into Part #C and
secure with 3 Bolts #8.

(1) Insert Part #C2 into Part #C1 @ (2) Insert the other side of

(4) Insert Part #X into the beam
and secure with 1 Bolt #8.

(3) Connect Part #C1 and

Part #C through Part #C2.

(5) Secure the bottom of Part #X and
Part #C/C1 with 3 Bolts #8.

(6) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the another beam.




(1) Insert Part #C2 into Part #D. @ (2) Insert the other side of

and secure with 3 Bolts #8. Part #C2 into Part #D2
and secure with 3 Bolts #8.

(4) Insert Part #X into the beam
N and secure with 1 Bolt #8.

(3) Connect Part #D2 and

Part #D through Part #C2.

(5) Secure the bottom of Part #X

and Part #D2/D1 with 3 Bolts #8.
(6) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the another beam.




TRACK ASSEMBLY:
(1) Slide the plastic hooks to the double-rail track #T & T1

@ Ax (each slot should slide 7 plastic hooks).

(2) Repeat the above procedures for the other 3 track #T & T1.




13

(1) Slide the plastic hooks to the double-rail track #T & T1
(each slot should slide 5 plastic hooks).

(2) Repeat the above procedures for the other track #T2 & T3.




(1) Use 6 Bolts #8 to fix the track T & T1 to the beam C & C1.

(2) Repeat the above procedures for the other beam.

P

M6x16

(8)12x

14




)
M6x16

(8) 24x

15

(1) Use 12 Bolts #8 to fix the track T,T2 ,T3 &T1to the beam
D,D2 & D1.

(2) Repeat the above procedures for the other beam.




16

(1) Connect Part #C and #D to Part #A with 8 Bolts #4.
(From Outside)

(2) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the other 3 corners.

A Please don’t tighten all bolts.




M/S4
@ 1x

6)mm
M6x16

(8) 16x

17

(1) Connect Part #C and #D to Part #A with 4 Bolts #8.
(From Inside)

<&

Repeat the above procedures to assemble the other 3 corners.

A Please don’t tighten all bolts.




)
M6x16

(8)10x

18

(1) Connect Part #A1 to the middle of Part #D2 with 5 Bolts #8.

Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.

A Please don’t tighten all bolts.




(1) Affix Part #R and Part #R1 to the frame with 8 Bolts #8.
Inside View

R1

@

<&

Repeat the above procedures to assemble the other 3 corners.

A Please don’t tighten all bolts.

\

() m

M6x16

32x

19




(from top to bottom)

(2) Secure with 2 Self-tapping
Screws #3.

tapping

Secure with 2 Self-
Screws #3. (from bottom to top)

)

(3

(1) Cover the corner with Part #X1.

AAAAM @mm
%) (@)

Repeat the above procedures to assemble the other 3 corners.

A Tighten all bolts.

20




6)
M6x16

(8)12x

21

Assemble the 4 Corner Roof Bars:

(2) Attach Part #U to Part #E with Bolt #8 .

(3) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the other
3 corner roof bars.




/f Inside Roof Cover Assembly:

@ 2% The 2 Parts #S1 and Part #S2 are connected by 2 Parts #S3,
then secure with 8 Bolts #8 and nuts #5.

inside view

22







MSA'
@ 1x

D)
M6x16

(8) 16x

24

Please have a freestanding ladder ready at the center of the gazebo.

(1) Place 4 Part #E1 on the 4 corners of
inside roof cover. Secure with 8 Bolts #8.
(from bottom to top)

ATTENTION: You can also finish this step

on the ground and then lift 4 corner roof bars
and inside roof cover to the top together.
(Need 2 people and 2 ladders)

(2) Place 4 Part #E on 4 Part #A; secure with 8 Bolts #8.




ﬂ/84

6))m
M6x10

@GX

25

(1) Attach Part #U1 to Part #E2 with Bolt #7 .

(2) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the other 5 roof bars.




6))m
M6x10

@ZX

26

(1) Attach Part #U4 to Part #E2 with Bolt #7 .

(2) Repeat the above procedures to assemble another roof bar.




0 mm
M6x16

6x

27

(1) Place Part #E2 on inside
roof cover.Secure with Bolt #8
(from bottom to top).

(2) Connect Part #E2 and Part A1
with part #U4. Secure with 2 Bolts #8.

(3) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




7 (1) Place Part #E2 on inside roof cover.

D)
M6x16

6x

28

Secure with Bolt #8 (from bottom to top).

(2) Connect Part #E2 and the Assembled Beam (C&C1) with
part #U1. Secure with 2 Bolts #8.

(3) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




) om
M6x16

(8)12x

29

(1) Place Part #E2 on Part #S.
Secure with Bolts #8 (from bottom to top).

(2) Connect Part #E2 and the Assembled Beam (D1&D2&D) with
part #U1. Secure with 2 Bolts #8.

(3) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




30

Outside Roof Cover Assembly:

Cover Part #S6 on the two Parts #S5,
align the holes and secure with 16 Bolts #8 and nuts #5.




@1x

()
M6x10

@GX

31

Place Part #S7 on the bottom of the outside roof cover,
and secure with 6 Bolts #7(from outside).




32

Place the outside roof cover on the inside roof cover and

align the holes;
Secure 5 J-Hooks #S8 to the Inside & Outside Roof Cover

(From bottom to top).




X2

(1) Insert Part #U3 into Part #G1 (2) Insert 2 Part #U3 into Part #G1
and secure with Blot #8. and secure with 2 Blots #8.

() mm
M6x16

8x

33

(3) Attach Part #G1
and Part #U3 to
Part #E2 with

Blot #7.
(5) Attach Part #G1 and

(4) Attach Part #G1 and Part #U3 to Part #E2
Part #U3 to Part #E2 with  \yith Blot #7.

Bolt #7 and Blot #8.

e @ e o e

9jo[0 ° °

Il
i ©

(6) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




() mm
M6x16

4x

(1) Attach Part #G and Part #U3
to Part #E2 with Bolt #8

Outside View

34 (2) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




)
M6x16

4x

35

5

v X2
—

(1) Insert Part #U3 into Part #F and secure with Blot #8.

(2) Attach 2 Part #F and Part #U3 to Part #E2 with Blot #7
and Blot #8.

e ey ®

[ o @\@\m o [

: ! )

Outside View

(3) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




6)mm
M6x16

(8)12x

36

Outside View

(1) Insert Part #U2 into Part #F and Part #G. ,@\

(2) Secure with 2 Bolts #8.

(3) Secure them to Part #E with Bolt #8

(4) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the other 3 sides.




(1) Connect Part #J1 and Part #Q1 with 1 Bolt #7 and 1 Nut #5.
(2) Connect Part #J3 and Part #Q3 with 2 Bolts #7 and 2 Nuts #5.

(3) Connect Part #J3 and Part #Q3 with 2 Bolts #7 and 2 Nuts #5.
(4) Connect Part #J2 and Part #Q2 with 1 Bolt #7 and 1 Nut #5.

(5) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




e

ST6.3x15

@6x

(1) Place the Assembled J1 & Q1, J2 & Q2 and J3 & Q3
on Part #E2, securing with 3 Self-tapping Screw #2.

38 (2) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




(1) Connect Part #J and Part #Q with 2 Bolts #7 and 2 Nuts #5.

X2
(2) Place the Assembled Part #J & #Q on Part #E2,
[/ 34 securing with 1 Self-tapping Screw #2.
/1 ! /L /1
1) 1x 2\ X2
pe A
ST6.3x15
(2) 2x (2)
Om)
M6

6)
M6x10

®4x

39 (3) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




(1) Place Part #J and Part #J1 on Part #E; put on Part #X3
@ 4x and secure with Self-tapping Screw #2.

ST6.3x15

@4x

(2) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the other 3 corners.

40




Cover Part #Z, #Z1 & #Z2 to Roof Panels.
4

Attach Z/Z1/22/Z3/Z4 by lightly tapping with a screwdriver




Cover Part #Z, #Z3 & #Z4 to Roof Panels.




43

ATTENTION: The bigger roof panel need to cover the smaller one.

(1) Insert Part #N1 and Part #N2  (2) Insert Part #N5 and Part #N4
into the frame; attach Part #H1 into the frame; attach Part #H2
to Part #E2, securing with Bolt #2. to Part #E, securing with Bolt #2.

Q“ Q“
//
>
Yy
\ / Y,
y
y,
\\ g X
> XX

>

(3) Repeat the above procedures to assble the opposite side.




he
I

t

_

/

Il




ST6.3x15

@6x

45

(1) Place Part #H1

and Part #H3 on

Part #E2; put on

Part #X2 and

secure with gls?t

Bolt #2. F2 77 S
20 /4

(2) Place 2 Part #H3
on Part #E2; put on

Part #X2 and secure
with Bolt #2.

(3) Place Part #H3 and Part #H2
on Part #E2; put on Part #X2 and
secure with Bolt #2.

(4) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




~

®2x

8

ST6.3x15

@ZX

ATTENTION: The bigger roof panel need to cover the smaller one.

4 N

E1 E1

I\

WwHRe 6

(1) Insert Part #L1 and (2) Insert Part #L4 and
Part #L2 into the frame. Part #L3 into the frame.

46

(3) Attach Part #H to Part #E2,
securing with Bolt #2.

(4) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




(1) Place Part #H and Part #H2 on Part #E1;
put on Part #X3 and secure with Self-tapping Screw #2.

ST6.3x15

@4x

(2) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the other 3 corners.

47




Cover Part #Z to Roof Panels

DA

S\




49

Cover Part #Z to Roof Panels




Cover Part #Z to Roof Panels
ITH T mwm mwuarmimmnn
2X
2X
2X




A Part #W should be
inserted between roof
panels and solidifying

bar or beams, then secure
with bolts and nuts.

51




P
M6x28

(10) 28x

{——mmw
M6x50

@8x

52

ATTENTION: The bigger roof panel need to cover the smaller one.

LY S

(1) Insert Part #P1, Part #P2

@ (2) Insert Part #P12, Part #P11
= and Part #P10 into the frame.

DVIVINIIA A/ A,

Part #W between roof
) panels and solidifying bars. Then
O secure with 4 Bolts #12 and

(3) Place 4

4 Nuts #5.

©—5) __&<5)

Solidifying Bar

(4) Place 14 Part #W between
roof panels and beams. Then ‘
secure with 14 Bolts #10 and

14 Nuts #5.

(5) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.

(5@




ATTENTION: The bigger roof panel need to cover the smaller one.

(1) Insert Part #P4 and
Part #P5 into the frame.

LY S—

(2) Insert Part #P9 and
Part #P8 into the frame.

(3)Place 8 Part #W between
roof panels and solidifying

{——mmw
M6x50

(12) 16x

53

bars. Then secure with
8 Bolts #12 and 8 Nuts #5.

12 Nuts #5.

(5) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




ATTENTION: The bigger roof panel need to cover the smaller one.

(1) Insert Part #P6

S4
? into the frame.
ORI I =S

) o
M6x28

(10) 12x

)

(2) Insert Part #P7
into the frame.

-

(4) .Place 6 Part #W between
roof panels and beams. Then
secure with 6 Bolts #10 and

6 Nuts #5; Place 1 Part #W between roof panels and Part #E2. Then

secure with 1 Bolt #9.
54

(5) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




55

ATTENTION: The bigger roof panel need to cover the smaller one.




ATTENTION: The bigger roof panel need to cover the smaller one.

(1) Insert Part #M3
into the frame.

2 12

e
&
/

b m @ 1
&/ 4%

LY S—

(2) Insert Part #M6

{
al
z

into the frame.

®&(5 (5 59

(3) Place 4 Part #W between roof

Py
M6x28

(10) 12x

0 ——mm

56

panels and solidifying bars. Then
secure with 4 Bolts #12
and 4 Nuts #5.

\\\\\\\\\\\\
NN
/ / SN\
?, ZZ A
//////

271/
&) N\

(4) Place 6 Part #W between ?
roof panels and beams. Then g
secure with 6 Bolts #10 and !
6 Nuts #5. ¢

(5) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




) o
M6x28

(10) 12x

)

57

ATTENTION: The bigger roof panel need to cover the smaller one.
(1) Insert Part #M4 and Part #M5 into the frame.

(2) Place 4 Part #W between
roof panels and solidifying bars,
Then secure with 4 Bolts #12
and 4 Nuts #5;

Place 1 Part #W between roof
panels and Part #E2. Then
secure with 1 Bolt #9.

h
”.”,’!

%
%

(3) Place 6 Part #W between @
roof panels and beams. Then(/
secure with 6 Bolts #10 and é
6 Nuts #5; Place 1 Part #W
between roof panels and
Part #E2. Then secure with
1 Bolt #9.

(4) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




m Place Part #W between roof

58

panels and Part #E2. Then

Repeat the above procedures to assemble the other 3 sides.




59 (4) Repeat the above procedures to assemble the opposite side.




60




61




62




Q

2SS S SESESESESSISISSSISSSSE
SRS
‘/unuow% I IRBIILS

%
25
ZIIKEKEL

RERLRLRZRLK
IRBEE
SRIRHKKS
S
LIRRRS

5
IRRKS
CRRLKKS
R
QKIS

%
%5
5%

%
%
2555

/)

<

%
35
3RS
3RS
LKL
KR

%
2
%
3R
35
R
2585

35
51
:%
35

D

R

00

KRR
SLRRLRK

<R %%

R RRREIRKK
RRLLRLIRLLRK
KKK IKKKKIKKKL,
QRRIRERIREKE

SRS
SR

5%

SR

%
5

SR
X Ve
BRSSIRKKL
KK
9305059505038
RIS
BSS
RS
6
%
2
o
%
%
35

(XX
53
KX

55

<
%%

KKK
QZIIKEKLE
26220202030 %% % %

Ve

g
g
R

X RS X
3RRRRRKS
225K
SRRRRS

2558

QOIRIKLKKE,
IR
$9096%006%0%6%0%6%0%%4%%0%6%%6%4%%%

RS ESER AR
RG]
RRLERRERELELRRRLLLRKY
R R
p&&%%&%oa&b&bﬁ&&&&b%

Hang up Mosquito Sidewalls to il Cllg:]¢] ¢

O
1o
‘p
<5

%
>
o
e %%

S
<
ﬂf

Vv
I,

o
9%

%
&R

et
55

0

>
3%

5

25

=
%

Petoele!
%%
5
et
%
oS!
3
3S
et
et
5
et
et
5
35

%%
KR
190099
e
KRRRRKS

2

o3
SKRLKK
SERRIILKKS
SRR
KRR
D920
KL

X
X
be%

XS
25K
R85
bedodeds!
2L
QKK
V8%

%
2555
%
oo
535S
3R
0%,
35
RRRXS
S

%
&

X

<<<<< —
R
S RRILRAILRAIKRRS

255
%

bode!
25
25255

2
QL

<2
QL

S
K

>

R

X

<J

<J

%
QK8
R
KL

9,

8
Rate%e%!

BORXRXRIRIRAIRXXXXANXK:

A2

Y1

Y2)10Hooks

7 Hooks

\ 7 Hooks

iR

s

7 Hooks

10Hooks

Y2

7 Hooks

/i

7 Hooks

Y1

63

2X




7 Hooks

TS
SRS

)
R R
SEEEIIN

KK
SIS RK KK
s

Hang up Solid Sidewalls to [0]¥&][e[-TN¢-Te] ¢

X
N

s
00

N
S
RRTTILIN

SRILILRIN,
SLREIRLLRIAIL
REERIILIPRIILRIIKIERN
£20%%0%%6,%6%%%6% 6% %%

SIS
IIRIIERIIILIKN
e S sotatetesesatetetese,

POt to

255 doladetet0tetotete %!
RRRRRKSDS SILSKIBKKEL
XX

%
%% XS

35
XX
bo%s
O
‘é
0%
b
‘é

STSTK XKL
TSI,
300XRRIIILLKKS
SORLILIIKEK
IERIIIIRIIRIKS

OaVeve%
2005
Qf
%
555

KL
SRRRRRL

0K

SEKK

o
BRI

SRIRRIRERINKS
J3RIIRIIRIBIRIRIKS

2030
0%

&L

b0
dode

RS

BRREI
R s

SRS

dasosetees
300K

SRS

%
X
S
5
%
%
b9
8959
2%
%
s

3’

3‘
Q%%
R

%
<
%5
000

%
KRR RIS RS
o R ERRRIILLRRAILLR

SR
By
IR RRRIRRAILRAIKRRK]
3RS
SRRRS
25358

X%
R

XK

%

SRLRIILK

OOttt tetetetote!
ERILRRLRRLKS

R RRIRKL
o ratetotet
SEKRXOK]

R

9

QR

RERXRS

2
%
25358

Y

00 %6%%

<2
2

2
&%

g

<>

2
35
2

bt

2%

%
]

9%

2
55
ot

<

2

&

o
]

%80 %%
CERELERL

BaSsaseseses

2

:
0%
o

QR

et
SRIIRLIRIIKIRN

&
3K
%
<5
2
3K
55
%
S5
35
35
35
55
%
b3
85
000
35S
255

%
5,
255
2555

35
%

00

293

5%

%

35
35

9%

%
35
35
35
355

%
5555

%020,

9

&L

IR
SRS SSe RS
s
RSRREREEEERRELLKEIEKL

o
>
RR

e

XD
208

S
RS

<]

%
2
6%

S

<>
>
5

%
55
35
5%

35

>
%%
2
S

R
XX
%Qf
K
bod

Do

b
Qﬂ
5

(Ve
&
%5

3
X
00

X2

9% o %6%%
XX XEEKEKSEAREEKEKELEKL
SREEEEREEERIKLRERL
RSN XX
ZRRERELLELLE
KRR

TTRRIRILKIILE,
RIIRIARKIILRRRIKKY
0 RRRIRLRIALK

<>
°%

7 Hooks

J

7 Hooks

</

10Hooks

7 Hooks

7H

ooks:
7 Hooksﬂ

@ 7 Hooks

7 Hooks

64

4x

2X

WA




domi

outdoor living

Thanks for your purchase.

At domi outdoor living, we believe in our products.
That’s why we provide a 12-month warranty and
friendly, easy-to-reach after-sales service. So,if you
have any questions about our product or assembly,

please feel free to contact us. We are here for you.

Support: 0

After-sales contact email:

service@domioutdoorliving.com

Business cooperation contact email:

marketing@domioutdoorliving.com

Please have your order ID available if youreach out
for support.
Ifyou have damaged parts or product, please send us

photos for an immediate response.

© Copyright 2023-2025 domi LLC. All Rights Reserved.




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21
	页 22
	页 23
	页 24
	页 25
	页 26
	页 27
	页 28
	页 29
	页 30
	页 31
	页 32
	页 33
	页 34
	页 35
	页 36
	页 37
	页 38
	页 39
	页 40
	页 41
	页 42
	页 43
	页 44
	页 45
	页 46
	页 47
	页 48
	页 49
	页 50
	页 51
	页 52
	页 53
	页 54
	页 55
	页 56
	页 57
	页 58
	页 59
	页 60
	页 61
	页 62
	页 63
	页 64
	页 65
	页 66
	页 67

